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Playing Statistics

No. Name

1
5
7
8
9

10
11
12
14
15

16
17
18
21
22

24
50
61

KLEINESCHAY Benjamin David
KINDBORN Ken Edvin
LIMPANYAKUL Tanat
PRASERTTHANMA Phumrapee
PATONG Natapat

LAMPSON Nicholas Charles
FORSTNER Patrick

SUTTIGARN Suwichak
SUWACHIRAT Phanuruy;j
SAKCHAICHAROENKUL Thanachai

WATTHANAPHAYA Lanjakron
KULTHANTHORN Thananutch
SAITHONG Smitt

PATARAMASAKUL Teepanatad
YANNAKORNTHANAPUNT Natchayatorn

LIMPINPHET Chanokchon
UNGKULPATTANASUK Pattarapol
ISAKSSON Jan Mikael

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name
1 KLEINESCHAY Benjamin David
50 UNGKULPATTANASUK Pattarapol

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 3 MAY 2025

Including Game 13

THA - Thailand

Pos. GP G A PTS PIM + - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 000

D 5 4 4 8 8 -4 0 2 0 40 10.00

F 510 1 2 -4 0 0 0 2 5000

F 500 0 0 -2 0 0 0 3 000

D 500 0 812 0 0 0 5 000

F 4 25 7 3 -0 0 1 0 24 833

F 511 2 411 0 1 0 8 1250

D 500 0 2 -6 0 0 0 0 000

F 500 0 0 -9 0 0 0 9 000

F 500 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 000

D 500 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 000

F 500 0 8 -0 0 0 0 20 000

D 500 0 4 -5 0 0 0 2 000

F 500 0 0 -2 0 0 0 1 000

D 502 2 611 0 0 0 9 000

F 500 0 0-1 0 0 0 3 000

GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000

F 535 8 213 0 3 0 16 1875
GPTGKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
5 5 4 22938 7657 23 162 185 8757 601 0 0 4
5 5 2 7016 2343 16 61 77 7922 1366 0 0 1

Plus/minus net
Forward

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

Pos. Position on team

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG  Shots on goal

w

Number of games won

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPl  Games played in

L Number of games lost
No. Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defender
Goals against
Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG
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