



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 3 MAY 2025 Including Game 13

THA - Thailand

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	A F	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG S	SHG S	og	SG%
1	KLEINESCHAY Benjamin David	GK	5	0	0	0	4		0	0	0	0	0.00
5	KINDBORN Ken Edvin	D	5	4	4	8	8	-14	0	2	0	40	10.00
7	LIMPANYAKUL Tanat	F	5	1	0	1	2	-4	0	0	0	2	50.00
8	PRASERTTHANMA Phumrapee	F	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	3	0.00
9	PATONG Natapat	D	5	0	0	0	8	-12	0	0	0	5	0.00
10	LAMPSON Nicholas Charles	F	4	2	5	7	33	-10	0	1	0	24	8.33
11	FORSTNER Patrick	F	5	1	1	2	4	-11	0	1	0	8	12.50
12	SUTTIGARN Suwichak	D	5	0	0	0	2	-6	0	0	0	0	0.00
14	SUWACHIRAT Phanuruj	F	5	0	0	0	0	-9	0	0	0	9	0.00
15	SAKCHAICHAROENKUL Thanachai	F	5	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
16	WATTHANAPHAYA Lanjakron	D	5	0	0	0	0	-3	0	0	0	0	0.00
17	KULTHANTHORN Thananutch	F	5	0	0	0	8	-10	0	0	0	20	0.00
18	SAITHONG Smitt	D	5	0	0	0	4	-5	0	0	0	2	0.00
21	PATARAMASAKUL Teepanatad	F	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	1	0.00
22	YANNAKORNTHANAPUNT Natchayatorn	D	5	0	2	2	6	-11	0	0	0	9	0.00
24	LIMPINPHET Chanokchon	F	5	0	0	0	0	-11	0	0	0	3	0.00
50	UNGKULPATTANASUK Pattarapol	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
61	ISAKSSON Jan Mikael	F	5	3	5	8	2	-13	0	3	0	16	18.75

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	so w L	
1 KLEINESCHAY Benjamin David	5 5	4	229:38	76.57	23	162	185	87.57	6.01	0 0 4	
50 UNGKULPATTANASUK Pattarapol	5 5	2	70:16	23.43	16	61	77	79.22	13.66	0 0 1	

Legend	1:				
+/-	Plus/minus net	Α	Assists	D	Defender
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes
Pos.	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points
SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts
SOG	Shots on goal	svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG
w	Number of games won				